

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 70 OF 2007

POORNIMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL KAPOOR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)
Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Murari Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Monika Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks as prayed for.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master